Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

CINCINNATI CIVIC ORCHESTRA SCHEDULE

28 Thursday Rchearsal

5 Thursday Rehearsal / Member Recognition

12 Thursday Rehearsal

19 Thursday Rehearsal

26 Thursday Dress Rehearsal
29 SUNDAY FALL CONCERT

2 Thursday Rehearsal - Music Distributed
9 Thursday Rehearsal

16 Thursday Rehearsal

23 OFF - Thanksgiving

30 Thursday Dress Rehearsal

3 SUNDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT

7 THURSDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT
14 THURSDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT
16 SATURDAY HOLIDAY PARTY
21 OFF
28 OFF

4 Thursday Rehearsal - Music Distributed
11 Thursday Rehearsal

18 Thursday Rehearsal
25 Thursday Rehearsal

I Thursday Rehearsal

8 Thursday Rehearsal / Valentine's Party
15 Thursday Rehearsal
22 Thursday Rehearsal
29 Thursday Dress Rehearsal

3 SUNDAY WINTER CONCERT

7 Thursday Rehearsal - Music Distributed
14 Thursday Rehearsal
21 Thursday Rehearsal
28 OFF - Practice Week - Maudy Thursday

4 Thursday Rehearsal
11 Thursday Rehearsal
18 Thursday Rehearsal
25 Thursday Rehearsal

2 Thursday Dress Rehearsal
5 SUNDAY SPRING CONCERT

SEPTEMBER 2023

Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Glendale Lyceum

Wyoming Finc Arts Center
Wyoming Finc Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Springfield Township

Colerain Senior/Community Center
Kenton County Public Library Erlanger
Glendale Lyceum

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Royal Redeemer Lutheran Church
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Norwood Masonic Center

7:15-9:15

7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15

7:15-9:45

4:00-6:00
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30

3:00-5:00
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15

7:15-9:45
3:00-5:00

call 2:30

call 3:30
call 6:30
call 6:30

call 2:30

call 2:30
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