

CINCINNATI CIVIC ORCHESTRA SCHEDULE SEPTEMBER 2023

Sept	28 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
Oct	5 Thursday Rehearsal / Member Recognition	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	12 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	19 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:45	
	26 Thursday Dress Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:45	
	29 SUNDAY FALL CONCERT	Glendale Lyceum	3:00-5:00	call 2:30
Nov	2 Thursday Rehearsal - Music Distributed	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	9 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	16 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	23 OFF - Thanksgiving			
	30 Thursday Dress Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:45	
Dec	3 SUNDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT	Springfield Township	4:00-6:00	call 3:30
	7 THURSDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT	Colerain Senior/Community Center	7:00-8:30	call 6:30
	14 THURSDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT	Kenton County Public Library Erlanger	7:00-8:30	call 6:30
	16 SATURDAY HOLIDAY PARTY	Glendale Lyceum		
	21 OFF 28 OFF			
	28 OFF			
Jan	4 Thursday Rehearsal - Music Distributed	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	11 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	18 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	25 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
Feb	1 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	8 Thursday Rehearsal / Valentine's Party	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	15 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	22 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	29 Thursday Dress Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:45	
Mar	3 SUNDAY WINTER CONCERT	Royal Redeemer Lutheran Church	3:00-5:00	call 2:30
	7 Thursday Rehearsal - Music Distributed	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	14 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	21 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	28 OFF - Practice Week - Maudy Thursday	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
Apr	4 Thursday Rehearsal			
	11 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	18 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	25 Thursday Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
May	2 Thursday Dress Rehearsal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:45	
	5 SUNDAY SPRING CONCERT	Norwood Masonic Center	3:00-5:00	call 2:30